142 700.00$   Mobile Home Park
144 345.00$   Mobile Home Tenant
146 345.00$   Mobile Home Tenant
148 345.00$   Mobile Home Tenant
150 655.00$   Mobile Home Park
152 775.00$   Mobile Home Park
154 650.00$   Mobile Home Park
156 825.00$   Mobile Home Park
158 345.00$   Mobile Home Tenant
160 700.00$   Mobile Home Park
162 800.00$   Mobile Home Park

Montly 6,485.00$
Yearly 77,820.00$

Rent Roll

Copy of Aspen Estates Rent Roll   |   Aspen Estates 10

Aspen Estates | Financial Analysis

AS
PE

N
 E

ST
AT

ES

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
..

04 Financial Analysis

Income & Expense Analysis
Multi-Year Cash Flow Assumptions
Cash Flow Analysis
Financial Metrics

Income & Expense Analysis   |   Aspen Estates 12

INCOME CURRENT PRO FORMA
Gross Potential Rent $77,460 $79,784

Effective Gross Income $77,460 $79,784

Less Expenses $19,565 25.25% $19,565 24.52%

Net Operating Income $57,895 $60,219

Annual Debt Service $23,625 $23,625

Cash flow $34,270 $36,594

Debt Coverage Ratio 2.45 2.55

EXPENSES CURRENT PRO FORMA
Real Estate Taxes $7,385 $671 $7,385 $671

Insurance $1,200 $109 $1,200 $109

Management Fee $3,855 $350 $3,855 $350

Repairs & Maintenance $2,974 $270 $2,974 $270

Supplies $3,486 $317 $3,486 $317

Utilities $504 $46 $504 $46

Other Expenses $161 $15 $161 $15

Total Operating Expense $19,565 $1,779 $19,565 $1,779

Annual Debt Service $23,625 $23,625

% of EGI 25.25% 24.52%

Per Unit Per Unit

REVENUE ALLOCATION
CURRENT

DISTRIBUTION OF EXPENSES
CURRENT

Multi-Year Cash Flow Assumptions   |   Aspen Estates 13

GLOBAL
Offering Price $525,000

INCOME - Growth Rates
Gross Potential Rent 3.00%

EXPENSES - Growth Rates
Real Estate Taxes 1.50%
Insurance 1.50%
Management Fee 1.50%
Repairs & Maintenance 1.50%
Supplies 1.50%
Utilities 1.50%
Other Expenses 1.50%

PROPOSED FINANCING
Loan Type Interest Only
Down Payment $131,250
Loan Amount $393,750
Interest Rate 6.00%
Annual Debt Service $23,625
Loan to Value 75%